Det Udenrigspolitiske Neevn 2014-15

UPN Alm.del Bilag 74
Offentligt

Danish Humanitarian assistance in relation to the crisis in Syria

Countries/organisations

Iraq (in relation to Syria crisis)
Danish Refugee Council
ICRC
Save the Children

Jordan
Caritas
DanChurchAid
Danish Emergency Management Agency
Danish Refugee Council
DIGNITY
Save the Children
UN Habitat

Jordan/Libanon
Danish Red Cross

Lebanon
ADRA
Caritas
DanChurchAid
Danish Red Cross
Danish Refugee Council
Save the Children
UNICEF
Lebanon ERF

Syria
ACAPS
ADRA
DanChurchAid
Danish Emergency Management Agency
Danish Red Cross
Danish Refugee Council
Danmission
DMRU
Enmaa and altagadod
IMCC

RDE - Development and Regeneration Association

SARC

Save the Children
UNHCR

WFP

Indirect contributions - core funding to WFP

Humanitarian Pooled Fund

Syria regional
Danish Red Cross

Danish Refugee Council (incl. ROl and personnel)

ICRC

OCHA

Save the Children
UNHCR

UNICEF

UNRWA

Commitments 2014

3.500.000,00

3.500.000,00

8.909.000,00
7.750.000,00

1.159.000,00

20.649.645,00
399.645,00
8.250.000,00
6.000.000,00

6.000.000,00

65.595.000,00
4.000.000,00
3.800.000,00
18.000.000,00
18.000.000,00

7.795.000,00

14.000.000,00

207.353.082,00
78.082,00
10.000.000,00

20.000.000,00

15.000.000,00

Total 2011-2014

29.965.040,00
2.465.040,00
20.000.000,00
7.500.000,00

30.433.117,00
17.000.000,00
1.052.632,00
4.672.215,00
1.007.270,00
5.000.000,00
542.000,00
1.159.000,00

3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00

60.349.559,00
1.588.545,00
500.000,00
12.150.000,00
6.000.000,00
3.836.014,00
275.000,00
30.000.000,00
6.000.000,00

184.522.769,00
4.000.000,00
4.641.000,00
4.852.628,00
350.000,00
42.800.000,00
32.191.816,00
4.363.016,00
250.000,00
1.300.000,00
563.509,00
325.800,00
1.500.000,00
19.795.000,00
30.000.000,00
15.750.000,00
7.840.000,00
14.000.000,00

542.269.099,00
14.478.082,00
20.326.017,00
25.000.000,00
25.000.000,00
7.400.000,00
105.000.000,00
20.000.000,00
21.000.000,00



WFP

Indirect contributions - CERF

Indirect contributions - core funding to WFP
Regional Development and Protection Programme

Turkey
Danish Refugee Council
Danish Red Cross
DanChurch Aid
UNHCR

Grand total

In Euro (approximately):
In USD (approximately):

65.000.000,00

22.275.000,00
75.000.000,00

23.300.000,00
3.000.000,00

300.000,00
20.000.000,00

329.306.727,00

162.000.000,00
33.030.000,00
34.035.000,00
75.000.000,00

25.442.730,00
4.142.730,00
1.000.000,00
300.000,00
20.000.000,00

875.982.314,00

117.660.485,43
157.834.651,17



	Syrien

